

SC No. 203/17  
State Vs Deepak Mishra  
FIR No. 177/16  
PS : Sun Light Colony  
U/s 377/342/323/324 IPC & 4/6/12 POCSO Act

25.09.2017

Present : Shri Sunil Dutt, Ld. Addl. PP for the State  
Kumar Shailabh, counsel for complainant  
Accused, Deepak Mishra on bail with counsel, Mr. M.S. Sisodia

The learned counsel for accused submits that documents are complete and prays for adjournment for adducing arguments on the point of charge.

As requested, put up for arguments on charge on 08.11.2017.

( PREM KUMAR BARTHWAL )  
ASJ-01-SE, Special Court(POCSO)  
Saket Courts, New Delhi/25.09.2017