

SC No. 203/17  
State Vs Deepak Mishra  
FIR No. 177/16  
PS Sun Light Colony

21.12.2017

Present : Shri Anil, Ld. Addl. PP for the State  
Accused, Deepak Mishra on bail  
IO/SI Ram Kishore in person

The Ld. Presiding officer is on leave for first half.

Put up for arguments on the point of charge on

05.02.2018.

AHLAMD/21.12.2017